PowerValue 11 T
Advanced double conversion power
protection for critical applications
Power problems are not the exclusive concern of big
enterprises and organizations. Your computers and networks
are just as critical to you as a large company’s data center
is to it. ABB’s PowerValue 11 T is a true double conversion
online UPS that protects your critical applications against

management, operation and lifetime
UPS models and runtime Battery cabinets Total runtime (at half / full load)
UPS Ordering code Compatible battery
cabinet
UPS internal
batteries
UPS +
1 cabinet
UPS +
2 cabinets
UPS +
3 cabinets
UPS +
4 cabinets
 1 kVA 4NWP100945R0001 4NWP100830R0001 – 14 / 5 min 39 / 14 min 58 / 25 min 85 / 39 min
 1 kVA B 4NWP100112R0001 – 14 / 5 min – – – –
 2 kVA 4NWP100946R0001 4NWP100831R0001 – 20 / 7 min 54 / 15 min 85 / 39 min 120 / 54 min
 2 kVA B 4NWP100113R0001 – 20 / 9 min – – – –
 3 kVA 4NWP100947R0001 4NWP100831R0001 – 11 / 4 min 31 / 12 min 53 / 21 min 74 / 31 min
 3 kVA B 4NWP100114R0001 – 11 / 5 min – – – –
 6 kVA 4NWP100828R0001 4NWP100832R0001 – 18 / 6 min 46 / 18 min 75 / 29 min 103 / 46 min
 6 kVA B 4NWP100115R0001 – 18 / 6 min – – – –
10 kVA 4NWP100829R0001 4NWP100833R0001 – 13 / 4 min 30 / 13 min 56 / 21 min 71 / 30 min
10 kVA B 4NWP100116R0001 – 13 / 4 min – – – –
UPS and battery cabinet models
Power protection solution for
 − Workstations
 − Server and network devices